HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ANTRIM
Pharmacy Rota Schedule

3

Clear Pharmacy
Health Centre, Station Road
BT41 4AB
4.00 pm —=5.00 pm
(028 9446 3495)

10

Clear Pharmacy
Antrim Cineplex, Fountain Hill
BT411LZ
4.00 pm —=5.00 pm
(028 9446 5367)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
Units 34 — 35, Castle Centre
BT41 4DN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9442 8778)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

AUGUST 2025

Boots UK LTD.
T/A Boots
8 High Street, BT41 4AN
4.00 pm —5.00 pm
(028 9446 2224)

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Summer Bank Holiday
No Rota Required

Local Arrangements in Operation

Clear Pharmacy
Health Centre, Station Road
BT41 4AB
4.00 pm —5.00 pm
(028 9446 3495)




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ANTRIM
Pharmacy Rota Schedule

7

Clear Pharmacy
Antrim Cineplex, Fountain Hill
BT41 1LZ
4.00 pm —=5.00 pm
(028 9446 5367)

10

11

12

13

14

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
Units 34 — 35, Castle Centre
BT41 4DN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9442 8778)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Boots UK LTD.
T/A Boots
8 High Street, BT41 4AN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9446 2224)

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SEPTEMBER 2025

Clear Pharmacy
Health Centre, Station Road
BT41 4AB
4.00 pm —5.00 pm
(028 9446 3495)

29

30




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

ANTRIM
Pharmacy Rota Schedule

5

Clear Pharmacy
Antrim Cineplex, Fountain Hill
BT41 1LZ
4.00 pm —=5.00 pm
(028 9446 5367)

10

11

12

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
Units 34 — 35, Castle Centre
BT41 4DN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9442 8778)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Boots UK LTD.
T/A Boots
8 High Street, BT41 4AN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9446 2224)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

OCTOBER 2025

Clear Pharmacy
Health Centre, Station Road
BT41 4AB
4.00 pm —5.00 pm
(028 9446 3495)

27

28

29

30

31




HsC)

Business Services

Organisation

ANTRIM
Pharmacy Rota Schedule

2

Clear Pharmacy
Antrim Cineplex, Fountain Hill
BT41 1LZ
4.00 pm —=5.00 pm
(028 9446 5367)

9

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
Units 34 — 35, Castle Centre
BT41 4DN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9442 8778)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Boots UK LTD.
T/A Boots
8 High Street, BT41 4AN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9446 2224)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NOVEMBER 2025

Clear Pharmacy
Health Centre, Station Road
BT41 4AB
4.00 pm —5.00 pm
(028 9446 3495)

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Clear Pharmacy
Antrim Cineplex, Fountain Hill
BT411LZ
4.00 pm —5.00 pm
(028 9446 5367)




Business Services ANTRIM
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
Units 34 — 35, Castle Centre
BT41 4DN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9442 8778)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Boots UK LTD.
( T/A Boots
8 High Street, BT41 4AN
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
. (028 9446 2224)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Clear Pharmacy
.. Health Centre, Station Road
BT41 4AB
4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
(028 9446 3495)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Clear Pharmacy

Christmas Da Boxing Da Antrim Cineplex, Fountain Hill

- - BT41 1Lz
. To Be Confirmed To Be Confirmed 4.00 pm —5.00 pm

(028 9446 5367)

29 30 31




